207
20 MP, 26MP and 29MP area scan cameras for high-speed applications
K E Y  A D V A N T A G E S
The best cameras you can buy right now
The cameras feature the highest resolution sensors and best image
quality maintaining an extremely interesting quality/price ratio.
Available in GigE, USB 3.0, CameraLink, 10GigE

208
Ordering information:
How to order
X M = Monochrome
C = Color
YY Glass/Infrared cut filter supported
Z
POE = GigE PoE
USB = USB 3 interface
CL = Camera Link interface
- C = C mount
- F = F mount
- I = M58x0.75 FD11.48
1 PoE supported.
2  Fan supported.
3  For Camera Link models only.
• Specific product datasheet, user manual and recommended Capture Card are available at www.opto-e.com
Some part numbers have been discontinued. Please check availability on www.opto-e.com
Sensor specifications Camera specifications Compatibility
Part number Image Resolution Mpixel Pixel Sensor Sensor Shutter Mono/ Interface Frame CL CL Mount Filter Optics
 sensor  size name type type Color rate connec- config-
format tor uration
(pixel) (μm) (Hz) 3 3
COE-200-x-z-070-yy-C  1 1" 5544 x 3692 20.4 2.4 IMX183 CMOS Rolling M/C GIGE,
USB 3.0
GIGE 6,
USB 14 / / C
mono
Glass,
color
Infrared
cut
TC2MHR,
TC4MHR,
TCCR2M,
TCCR4M,
TCDP Plus,
TCCX2M,
EN2M,
ENUV2M,
EN4K
COE-260-M-10GIGE-100-yy  2 APS H 5120 x 5120 26.0 4.5 Python 25K CMOS Global M 10GIGE 40 / /
F mount,
M58x0.75
FD11.48
mono
Glass
TC16M,
TC12M,
MC12K
COE-290-x-z-110-yy-B  2 35 mm 6576 x 4384 29.0 5.5 KAI29050 CCD Global M/C GIGE,
CL
GIGE 4,
CL 4.3 2x SDR base/
mid
F mount,
M58x0.75
FD11.48
mono
Glass,
color
Infrared
cut
TC16M,
MC12K,
EN4K
COE-290-M-z-110-yy-A  2 35 mm 6576 x 4384 29.0 5.5 KAI29050 CCD Global M GIGE,
CL
GIGE 4,
CL 4.3 2x SDR base/
mid
F mount,
M58x0.75